-TRADING WITHOUT LIMITS -PFMM

CERTIFIED FUNDED TRADER

THIS CERTIFICATE IS PROUDLY PRESENTED TO

CHARLIE LEWIS

WHO ON THIS DAY AUGUST 23, 2024

HAS SUCCESSFULLY PASSED THE TRADING COMBINE™ AND IS OFFICIALLY A TOPSTEP FUNDED TRADER.

THIS ACHIEVEMENT RECOGNIZES THEIR COMMITMENT IN MEETING THE TRADING OBJECTIVES, AS WELL AS DEMONSTRATING THE FUNDAMENTAL SKILLS NECESSARY TO BEING A CONSISTENT AND DISCIPLINED TRADER.

JOHN HOAGLAND SENIOR PERFORMANCE COACH



TOPSTEP

MICHAEL PATAK FOUNDER & CEO OF TOPSTEP LLC



-TRADING WITHOUT LIMITS -PFMM

PASSED Verification



FTMO[®]

Proudly presented to:

Charlie Lewis

The trader passed a full FTMO Evaluation Course consisting of the FTMO Challenge and Verification stage. By achieving all the Trading Objectives in both stages, the trader has affirmed advanced trading skills by consistently delivering the required results. This certificate confirms completion of the entire Evaluation Course and the trader's preparedness to manage an FTMO Account based on delivered results.

12 Apr 2022

Date

Otakar S.

Otakar Suffner CEO

-TRADING WITHOUT LIMITS

PASSED FTMO CHALLENGE



FTMO[®]

Proudly presented to:

Charlie Lewis

The trader passed the first stage of the FTMO Evaluation Course and proved a rigid discipline. By completing the FTMO Challenge, the trader has very clearly demonstrated perfect money management, quality of risk management and advanced trading skills. During the FTMO Challenge, the effectiveness of the strategy has been established by achieving profit target in the FTMO Challenge.

22 Nov 2022

Date

Otakar S.

Otakar Suffner CEO

-TRADING WITHOUT LIMITS-PFMM





THIS CERTIFICATE IS PROUDLY PRESENTED TO CERTIFY THAT,

Charlie Lewis

IS NOW OFFICIALLY A FUNDEDNEXT 'ELITE TRADER'.

This accomplishment reflects outstanding strategy execution, proper risk allocation, rigid discipline and a special attention to market nuances. The trader possesses skills to potentially operate as a professional trader in high frequency financial markets for the firm, FundedNext.





Abdullah Jayed

ABDULLAH JAYED CEO, FUNDEDNEXT

